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1,10 m 28 de Julio de 2019

Ordenes de Salida

o
(o] . L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
PIEKUTOWSKA
IMPULSO DEL AMOR SKARL.JCH'
GRAND RIVAGE / COCO Karolina
117682 KAROLINA 102845 ES
X QUEBEC /2012 /
_ PIEKUTOWSKA
CASTANA / CDE
SKARUCH / Y.EL
AMOR
HONRUBIA
CLEMENS ALVARINO, Miguel
2 COUPE D'OR / OPIUM / 134122 273636 ES

BORJA TORRES
BRUZON / GESTUT
SPREHE GMBH

2013 / CASTANA / HANN

GONZALEZ-
HERACLES DE ALINO SAAVEDRA
3 DANKO DE ALINO / 134559 GARCIA, Carlos 327995 ES
SARAGOSSA /2013 / CARLA GARCIA
CASTANA / CDE ROBES GARCIA /
Y.MONTE ALINO
DOMINANTA ESTEEiACSOLOPEZ’
4 NONE / NONE /2007 / 112824 158213 ES
~ NICOLE ESTEBAS
CASTANA / NONE
LOPEZ / NONE
é’ :Rgi',\lig GUTIERREZ
DOLLAR DE LA LANDE / CORDOBA, Marta
5 90384 MARTA GUTIERREZ 58387 ES
GOUTTE D'OR X
CORDOBA / MICHEL
MUGUET D'OR /2002 /
CARPY
ALAZANA / SF
CATCH THE MOON JIMENEZ REY,
6 ELVIS AMOR/BLUE/ 127637 Momca/ 1188 ES
MOON / 2007 / ALAZAN MONICA JIMENEZ
/ CDE REY / NONE
7 NONE / NONE / 2010 / 110560 ' 148133 ES
N AURELIO GARCIA
CASTANA / CRUZ
ALONSO / NONE
LE NORMAN V/H
WILGENBOS BORE;I?SRON'
8 NORMAN PRE NOIR / 134829 242376 ES

LAURA GIRON ORTIZ
/ FILLIP WEBROUCK

ROXANE X FARMER /
2011/ TORDO / BELGA



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JUPITER DE JC
LANDORS B / JOTA DE
GALEON / 2011/
ALAZANA / A.A.

DEMONSTEROUS
LEROIDESANIMAUX /
SONGTHRUST / 2009 /
TORDA / PSI

OKIDOKI
DORIUS / PICARDE X
POTSDAM / 2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

MIRLO
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
TORDA / NONE

FOR FUN
FOR FASHION / NINA /

2011/ CASTANA / HOLST

DAISY DES
CHARDONS
FREELEAU / LODZIA /
2013 / CASTANA / AA.

TACA
NONE / NONE /2009 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

PROMETHEUS R
JARNAC / BE EME
DIADEMA X RED DEVIL /
2012 / ALAZANA / CDE

CALVARO R
CALVARO Z /
MONBOULETTE Z /2011
/ ALAZANA / CDE

MIENGO
PIRON / DAHLIA D'SIEUX
X ROYAL FEU /2013 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

127911

131896

134978

90370

128462

133494

103889

134552

117189

127753

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

INFIESTA
ALVAREZ, Beatriz
BEATRIZ INFIESTA
ALVAREZ /
FERNANDO ROMERO
MONTESINO

VEREZ
ESTENSON, Ellen
ELLEN VEREZ
ESTENSON / RANCHO
BALLENA INC

HENRIQUEZ DE
LUNA ALVAREZ-
MENDIZABAL,
Rafael
RAFAEL HENRIQUEZ
DE LUNA ALVAREZ-
MENDIZABAL /
ORENETA

BELERDA TEJADO,
Cristina
CRISTINA BELERDA
TEJADO / NONE

HUERTA VEGA,
Irene
MIGUEL A. HUERTA /
NONE

ALVAREZ AMARO,
Hugo
ESPOSTO DE LOS
SANTOS, CECILIA /
ALAIN & ARNAUD
JAMES, CORINNE
SENAT

RICO ALONSO, M2
José
MARIANO PUENTE
USLE / NONE

GONZALEZ-PINTO
VAZQUEZ, Beatriz

IGOR MAESTRE
ARMADA / Y.ROSALES

ARANGO VARELA,
Claudia [Abs]
JACOBO ARIZA
ROBLES / NONE

IGLIANINI
BEAUMAN,
Claudia [Adu]
HA HORSES
TRADING, S.L./ CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FEAA.

L.D.N.

14346

258246

223210

146139

144617

92875

60246

249973

49909

47712

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

oS

DAROKA DE LA
PINADA
19 MAJESTIC / RAUXITA X
BATON PASSEUR /2013
/ ALAZANA / CDE

LANA (EX-ANA)
20 AKAN FAY 50% / AYALGA
/2010 / CASTANA / AA.

MAR ROJO
MAR DE GUINEA /
21 MALICE DU FREIGNEAU
X CONCORDE / 2013/
ALAZANA / CDE

BOLT
CASSSANDER C/ NENA
X NIMROD B /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

22

Descanso 10 minutos

JAMES DU PETIT
VIVIER
23 NONSTOP / MORGANNE
DU PETIT VIVIER / 2010
/ CASTANA / BWP

DASPHAENOMEN P
CAESAR VAN DE HELLE
24 / KARIATIDE
SWAENEBLUME / 2003 /
CASTANA / BWP

LANDA
LUX Z / CASSANDRA X
CENTO / 2014/
CASTANA / CDE

25

EVOLETTE
26 NONE / NONE /2008 /
TORDA / CRUZ

OMIRA VINON
JALEO DU DEFEY /
VINON-EXPOIR / 2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

27

DETROIT
28 DINKIEN / WEMBLEY /
2014 / TORDO / HOLST

L.A.C.

126184

133192

129952

118248

127230

113245

127829

91007

106053

134537

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

MUNIZ
GONZALEZ,
Carlos
CARLOS MUNIZ
GONZALEZ / LA
PINADA

SATRUSTEGUI
MAURE, Berta
MIGUEL
SATRUSTEGUI GIL-
DELGADO /
SANTIAGO MASEDA
GARCIA

18872

124509

VARELA DE LEON,
Maria [Adu]
LA MARMURA / LA
MARMURA

37950

PRADO
ABRISQUETA,
Casilda [Adu]

MARIA BUFI RAMOS /
CARLOS PRADO
PEREZ-SEOANE

41859

ALONSO DUBOST,
Martin
ANNE DUBOST /
NATHALIE
BRASSINNE

194500

ARDURA PEREZ,
Celia
SUSANA PEREZ
HEVIA / PAPPE PHILIP

67896

UGENA OLIAS,
Pablo
EL TRASMILLAR / EL
TRASMILLAR

RICO ALONSO,
Magdalena
MARIANO PUENTE
USLE / NONE

SANDIN

MARTINEZ, Noa
ANGEL MANUEL

SANDIN RODRIGUEZ
/ Y.VINON S.C.

CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA, Enrique
ENRIQUE
CAMIRUAGA RUEDA
/ WITT
PFERDEZUCHT

149404

17283

42509

1300

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ICHARAT VANT
WELTHOF
NONSTOP / CHARLOTTE
VANT WELTHOF / 2008 /
CASTANA / BWP

VINON NEOCLASSICA

CLASSIDO / INZA / 2009
/ ALAZANA / CDE

ARANJUEZ
BARELIERE
NORMAN PRE NOIR /
ELECTRE DU ROUSSET X
NARCOS 11/ 2010 / BAYO
/ SF

ENTENZA DO
PEGULLAL
KANNAN / SHALOM
TANGO X REY DE
DIAMANTES / 2004 /
CASTANA / CDE

CHESTER DC
ACTION BREAKER /
CHOCO X CASHMAN /
2013/ CASTANA / CDE

WINNIE BO
WATERFORD / BOGOTA /
2002 / ALAZANA / HANN

KATTY SFM
REGGI BOY / JAVA DE LA
CORONA X BEY DES
SEVRES /2013 /
CASTANA / CDE

ROBIN RETOS
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
CASTANA / AA.

URANUS D' LA
ROUSSERIE
L' ARC DE TRIOMPHE /
CAMELIA GEFFOSSES X
IN CHALA A /2008 /
CASTANA / SF

ARTICA JR
ARTICO FM / BLUE MOON
/2009 / ALAZAN / CDE

TRIANA
NONE / NONE / 2010/
CASTANA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

122806

107810

114582

44959

127297

53178

127836

69473

131473

127638

110560

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ
CAMPOAMOR,
Candela
OLGA CAMPOAMOR
PEREZ /
ROTERSTRAAT LIEVE
WELTJENS

PEREZ-
BERNARDO
VILLABRILLE,
Jimena
JOSE MANUEL PEREZ
BERNARDO / Y.VINON
S.C.

SUAREZ NOVAL,
Coraima
M2 NIEVES
RODRIGUEZ ORNIA /
HARAS DE LA
BARELIERE

GARCIA
SANCHEZ, Sara
JOSE ALFREDO
GARCIA PEREZ /
GRANXA DO
PEGULLAL

BERMUDEZ
MONTES, Andrea
EVA MARIA MONTES
CORZO / LA MESADA

DC

SANTOALLA
BLANCO, Noel
ALFONSO URQUIZA
ECHEVARREN / NONE

ALONSO CUETO,
Alba
ALBA ALONSO
CUETO / SANTOS
FERNANDEZ
MELENDI

BLANCO RUIZ,
Lucia
NONE / NONE

TORRES BRUZON,
Borja
BORJA TORRES
BRUZON / NONE

JIMENEZ REY,
Ménica
MONICA JIMENEZ
REY / NONE

SANCHEZ
RIESTRA, Yamileth

AURELIO GARCIA
ALONSO / NONE

L.D.N.

128492

133007

132857

153666

58777

194719

35600

68654

227219

1188

198548

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

40

41

42

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MADZIL
DZAHIL / MAKABI X
MARAM /2008 /
CASTANA / POLACO

IRA
NONE / NONE /2009 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

ATENTA DEL
CASTANAR
MR BLUE / MEDJEDES
ISLES / 2007 / ALAZANA
/ CDE

L.A.C.

144038

127493

82513

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N. Pais

BORHO GIRON,
Carlos
MARIA MARTINEZ
MORIANO / JUSTYNA
JONCZYK

ARDURA PEREZ,
Leopoldo
IRMA MARIA

FERNANDEZ MEANA

/ PABLO ALFONSO

VARELA MUNIZ

MASOLIVER
SAGARDOY,
Alejandra
ADOLFO MIGUEL
MARTINEZ DEL RIO /
DEHESA EL
CASTANAR

242376 ES

59786 ES

247686 ES
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